SENSORI DA ESTERNO
Codice WXS-AM WXS-DAM-X5 WXS-RAM
Prezzo € 424,00 € 478,00 € 478,00
Low Current Battery Version      —      — ✓
Detection method WXS-AM : PIR WXS-DAM : PIR & MW WXS-RAM : PIR
Anti-Masking ✓ ✓ ✓
Coverage 180° wide 180° wide 180° wide
Detection zones Horizontal 14 pairs, vertical 2 layers Horizontal 14 pairs, vertical 2 layers Horizontal 14 pairs, vertical 2 layers

Pre cablato, pronto per l'installazione
ACCESSORI
IMAGE PART NUMBER CODE DESCRIPTION LISTINO
Indoor Detectors Accessories
BA-70 BRACKET A10002258 Transmitter back box CX-702RS 19,40
CA-1W BRACKET 08720 Multi angle wall mount bracket LX-
402 / LX-802N / CX-702 / CX-
702RS
13,50
CA-2C BRACKET 08719 Multi angle wall mount bracket LX-
402 / LX-802N / CX-702 / CX-
702RS
13,50
CL-80N LENS A10002712 Replacement lens CX-502 / 502AM
/ ONL-ST
9,60
CW-G2 A10050456 Multi angle wall or ceiling mount
bracket FLX series (Grade 2)
12,00
CW-G3 A10050457 Multi angle wall or ceiling mount
bracket FLX series (Grade 3)
19,00
FL-60N LENS A10002102 Long-range lens FX-40 / RX-40QZ /
40PT / RXC-ST
9,20
PEU-B(PACK) A10008903 Alarm: 4.7kΩ / Tamper: 4.7kΩ  /
Trouble 6.8kΩ *one pack contains
100pcs
130,80
PEU-C(PACK) A10008904 Alarm: 1.0kΩ / Tamper: 1.0kΩ  /
Trouble 12kΩ *one pack contains
100pcs
130,80
PEU-D(PACK) A10008905 Alarm: 1.0kΩ / Tamper: 1.0kΩ  /
Trouble 3.0kΩ *one pack contains
100pcs
130,80
PEU-E(PACK) A10008906 Alarm: 1.1kΩ / Tamper: 1.1kΩ  /
Trouble 15kΩ *one pack contains
100pcs
130,80
PEU-F(PACK) A10008907 Alarm: 5.6kΩ / Tamper: 5.6kΩ  /
Trouble 5.6kΩ *one pack contains
100pcs
130,80
PEU-G(PACK) A10050061 Alarm: 8.2kΩ / Tamper: 8.2kΩ  /
Trouble 8.2kΩ *one pack contains
100pcs
275,80
PEU-H(PACK) A10050062 Alarm: 4.7kΩ / Tamper: 2.2kΩ  /
Trouble 2.2kΩ *one pack contains
100pcs
275,80
PEU-I(PACK) A10050063 Alarm: 3.3kΩ / Tamper: 3.3kΩ  /
Trouble 1.0kΩ *one pack contains
100pcs
275,80
PEU-J(PACK) A10050064 Alarm: 6.8kΩ / Tamper: 4.7kΩ  /
Trouble 12.0kΩ *one pack contains
100pcs
275,80
PEU-K(PACK) A10050065 Alarm: 1.0kΩ / Tamper: 1.0kΩ  /
Trouble 2.2kΩ *one pack contains
100pcs
275,80
Active Infrared Accessories
AX-100TF COVER-S A10008547 Replacement cover AX -TN/TF with
silver logo
68,00